13
39
9
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 399
399
Connectors – Power & Mains
C
on
ne
ct
or
s
–
Po
w
er
 &
 M
ai
ns
Internet www.farnell.com
SINGAPORE CATALOGUE
Sales Tel (65) 788 0200   Sales Fax (65) 788 0300
716-710653135763P+N+E400V, 125A
716-670953134763P+E400V, 125A
716-661853135663P+N+E400V, 63A
716-651553134663P+E400V, 63A
723-283453133662P+E230V, 63A
IP67
723-282253135363P+N+E400V, 32A
723-281053134363P+E400V, 32A
723-280953133362P+E230V, 32A
723-279253135163P+N+E400V, 16A
723-278053134163P+E400V, 16A
723-277953133162P+E230V, 16A
723-276753133142P+E110V, 16A
IP67
Voltage &
Amps Poles
Mftrs.
List No. Order Code 1+
Price Each
5+ 10+ 25+
Switched and Double Interlocked
Protected Sockets
16A
Ì Supplied complete with P.G. Metric adaptors where
applicable
Ì Fully interlockable cannot be switched 'On' until
correct plug is fully inserted
Ì Plug cannot be removed until plug is in 'OFF' position
Ì Padlockable
Ì Supplied complete with relevant 30MA rated R.C.D
Ì Expansion space available for additional DIn-Rail
mounted components. M.C.B. etc. if required
ele945
723-29496303566R3P+N+E400V, 63A
723-29376303466R3P+E400V, 63A
723-29256303366R2P+E230V, 63A
723-29136303536R3P+N+E400V, 32A
723-29016303436R3P+E400V, 32A
723-28956303336R2P+E230V, 32A
723-28836303516R3P+N+E400V, 16A
723-28716303416R3P+E400V, 16A
723-28606303316R2P+E230V, 16A
723-28586303314R2P+E110V, 16A
25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Poles
Voltage &
Amps
Wall mounted Combination Units
RCD, Non-Switched
Ì Supplied with 30mA/40ms rated R.C.D.
Expansion space available for Din-Rail
mounted components MCB's etc. as required
ele946
723-30506213566R67Single63
723-30486512636R44Single32
723-30366512516R44Single16
400V, 3P+N+E
723-30246513466R67Single63
723-30126512436R44Single32
723-30006512416R44Single16
400V, 3P+E
723-2998623366R67Single63
723-29866222336R144Double32
723-29746512336R44Single 32
723-29626222316R144Double16
723-29506512316R44Single16
230V, 2P+E
25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
IP
RatingOutletsAmps
Rubber Spider Boxes
4 Way, IP44
723-30738042316P2230V, Cable & Plug
723-30618042314P2110V, Cable & Plug
25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Voltage & Extras
ele947
Ì Complete with legs and carrying handle,
supplied with 2 metres of Artic Grade cable
and plug
Ì 16A, 2P+E
3 Way Long Plastic Box
IP44
723-31156532316P2R230V +25A, 2P, RCD
723-31036532314P2R110V +25A, 2P, RCD
723-30976532316P2230V
723-30856532314P2110V
25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Voltage
ele948
Ì 16A, 2P+E, complete with 2m cable, plug and
handle
Mains Leads
13A Plug to Bared Ends, 2m/3m
5A & 13A Cable, Black or White
Warning: The free cable end has stripped conductors and therefore should not be used by
untrained personnel.
439-29013A black 3m
150-70813A black 2m
150-70713A white 2m
439-2895A black 3m
143-9945A black 2m
143-9935A white 2m
500+250+100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Cable length=2m or 3m, Diameter=6.9–7.2
Free end stripped=40,  Conductors bared=10
Manufactured to ASTA, BS1363A, 1984, available in either black or white.
Cable capacity 6A @ 250V ac (0.75mm2), 13A @ 250V ac (1.25mm2) to BASEC BS6500
Fuse supplied 5A & 13A in accordance with BS, ASTA and BEAB requirements, fuse interchangeable
CM7X
continued